Skoda Fabia 1.0 MPI1 60 S 5dr | Jul 2017
LOW MILES

Excellent value for money. Great 1st time drivers car with low
insurance rating. Low miles for its age. Will come with new mot
and service already carried out. Finance available on request.

Vehicle Features

1.5L bottle holder in front door panels, 2 height adjustable rear
headrests, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 5" touchscreen,
60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Bluetooth system, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors,
Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Driver + passenger vanity
mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger
side airbags, EDS, Electrically adjustable and heated door
mirrors, Electric front windows, ESC with ASR, Exterior
temperature gauge, Folding grab handles, Front reading lights,
Front seatbelt pretensioners, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist),
Heated rear window, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height
adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests,
Height adjustable headlamps, Immobiliser, Interior light with
delay, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Luggage load hooks, Parcel
shelf, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Pollen filter, Rear
courtesy light, SD card slot, Seatbelt warning, Service interval
indicator, Swing 2 DIN radio with aux-in socket, Ticket holder,
Two rear outer seat isofix location points, Tyre pressure monitor,
USB interface
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33A Massey Avenue, Belfast, BT4 2JT

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

Tony: 07753142612

£5,790

59522
Petrol
Manual
Blue
999
110

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Hatchback

2E

GGZ6576
3992mm
1732mm
1467mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 330L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1535KG
530KG

47.9MPG

65.7MPG

57.6MPG

45L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 15.7s

Engine Power BHP:

59BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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