Skoda Fabia 1.0 MPI 60 S 5dr | Jul 2017 LOW MILES









Excellent value for money. Great 1st time drivers car with low insurance rating. Low miles for its age. Will come with new mot and service already carried out. Finance available on request.

Vehicle Features

1.5L bottle holder in front door panels, 2 height adjustable rear headrests, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 5" touchscreen, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Driver + passenger vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, EDS, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESC with ASR, Exterior temperature gauge, Folding grab handles, Front reading lights, Front seatbelt pretensioners, HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist), Heated rear window, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable headlamps, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, Luggage load hooks, Parcel shelf, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Pollen filter, Rear courtesy light, SD card slot, Seatbelt warning, Service interval indicator, Swing 2 DIN radio with aux-in socket, Ticket holder, Two rear outer seat isofix location points, Tyre pressure monitor, **USB** interface

Miles:	59522
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	999
CO2 Emission:	110

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 2E

Reg: GGZ6576

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3992mm
Width:	1732mm
Height:	1467mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	330L
Gross Weight:	1535KG
Max. Loading Weight:	530KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	57.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	15.7s
Engine Power BHP:	59BHP

